Albion

Add a modern accent to your room with the Albion family. These drum

Finish Shade Shade Shade

shades are covered in a finely textured linen fabric with a finished edge

i

trim detail and matching diffuser to soften the light. The shades are Brushed White(W) Cream(C) Black(B)
Nickel

available in either Black, White or Cream with Brushed Nickel hardware.

Please note: 6” fixtures do not include a diffuser.
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Product Available Shade = Bulbs/Wattage W H Overall-H Chain/Rods Length Wire Length  Ceiling Plate Size
A 171-24C-C C, W, BK (3) 100W-m 24” 11.5” 59.5” 3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods 110” 5.25” diameter
B 171-20W-C C, W, BK (3) 100W-m 20” 101/2” 58 1/2” 3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods 110” 51/8” diameter
C 171-16B-C C,W,B (3) 60W-m 16” 8" 56” 3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods 110" 5.25” diameter

Fixtures A, B, C come complete to install as a semi-flush or pendant.
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Fixtures above come complete to install as a semi-flush or pendant.
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Cream with Brushed Nickel

Multi Point Mounting Available

46SQCP

Cream with Brushed Nickel
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Product
171-12C
171-12W
171-12B
171-6C
171-6W

171-6B

Bulbs/Wattage W H
(1) 60W-m 12” 8”
(1) 60W-m 12" 8"
(1) 60W-m 12" 8"
(1) 60W-m 6" 8"
(1) 60W-m 6" 8"
(1) 60W-m 6" 8"

White with Brushed Nickel

White with Brushed Nickel
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Overall-H Chain/Rods Length

56”

56”

56”

56”

56”

56”

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

Wire Length
110”
110”
110”
110”
110”

110”

Black with Brushed Nickel

Black with Brushed Nickel
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Ceiling Plate Size
5.25” diameter
5.25” diameter
5.25” diameter
5.25” diameter
5.25” diameter

5.25” diameter

Z-LITE.COM | 2020 205



