## **Albion**

Add a modern accent to your room with the Albion family. These drum shades are covered in a finely textured linen fabric with a finished edge trim detail and matching diffuser to soften the light. The shades are available in either Black, White or Cream with Brushed Nickel hardware. Please note: 6" fixtures do not include a diffuser.





	Product	Available Shade	Bulbs/Wattage	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
А	171-24C-C	C, W, BK	(3) 100W-m	24"	11.5"	59.5"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
В	171-20W-C	C, W, BK	(3) 100W-m	20"	10 1/2"	58 1/2"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5 1/8" diameter
С	171-16B-C	C, W, B	(3) 60W-m	16"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter

Fixtures A, B, C come complete to install as a semi-flush or pendant.



	Product	Bulbs/Wattage	W	Н	Overall-H	Chain/Rods Length	Wire Length	Ceiling Plate Size
D	171-12C	(1) 60W-m	12"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
E	171-12W	(1) 60W-m	12"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
F	171-12B	(1) 60W-m	12"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
G	171-6C	(1) 60W-m	6"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
Н	171-6W	(1) 60W-m	6"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter
1	171-6B	(1) 60W-m	6"	8"	56"	3x12" + 1x6" + 1x3" rods	110"	5.25" diameter

Fixtures above come complete to install as a semi-flush or pendant.